2013

-

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name
DAODA Oliver
REISZ Aron
SCHMAL Kristof
LAKATOS Levente
ERDELY Csanad

GARAT Zsombor
TOTH Richard
KOCSIS Ferenc
SZABO Krisztian
GODO Daniel

LADAY Tamas
HAMVAI Szilard
SZALLER Mark
VINCZE Peter
KISS Zsombor

SZABO Daniel
ARANY Gergely
STIPSICZ Bence
VOKLA Roland
PADOS Laszlo

24 EROSS Zoltan
25 HERNER Oliver

Goalkeeping Statistics

-

_ A A A a A
NO OWN 2000 ~N O w

NNNDN =
WN -~ O 0

No Name
1 DAODA Oliver
20 ARANY Gergely

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Including Game #13

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

HUN - Hungary

Pos GP G A PTS

G

O OTMO@OTM MMOTMUO MMM MO

GPT GKD GPI
5 5 3
5 5 3

K

[¢;]

a0 oo oo adhoaogagoa oo oa o,

o
o

0

N
o
o
o

-1

0
+2
+6

+1
+2
+5
+1
+2

+2
+4
+3
+2
+2

+6

NMNOMNMNN-= hMhOOO
NW-=a2 W= O -
N -

NO OO oo O
oo o0oo0o -~ ~0O0O0

-

ON ONNOO ANMNONOO N
O 2 200 OO0OO0OO0OO0O NMNOOOo

+5
+1
+3

0

+1

ONOOPR N2WNO OWWOW-_20 O=_ =N

OO OoOuU NN-~0O -~
ON ONOOOW HhWHADN-
OO O0OO0OW OO0 Oo -~

OO OO0 OO~

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 18 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 21 19.05
0 13 7.69
1 14 1429
0 13 1538
0 6 0.00
0 11 18.18
0 13 7.69
0 8 0.00
0 15 6.67
0 12 16.67
0 5 40.00
0 19 26.32
0 0 o0.00
0 6 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 1 100.00
0 4 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

153:43 5040 5
151:17 4960 4

44
59

49 89.80
63 93.65

1.95
1.59

020
020

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG
SHG
SVS
+/-

Power play goals
Shorthanded goals
Saves

Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM3370HUN_83 6.0

Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 16:16 GMT+3

Page 1/1




