



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 6 APR 2013 Including Game #13

HUN - Hungary

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	DAODA Oliver	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	REISZ Aron	F	5	0	2	2	6	-1	0	0	0	7	0.00
4	SCHMAL Kristof	F	5	0	1	1	6	0	0	0	0	18	0.00
5	LAKATOS Levente	D	5	0	1	1	4	+2	0	0	0	7	0.00
6	ERDELY Csanad	F	5	4	6	10	8	+6	2	1	0	21	19.05
7	GARAT Zsombor	D	5	1	0	1	0	+1	0	1	0	13	7.69
8	TOTH Richard	F	5	2	1	3	16	+2	0	0	1	14	14.29
9	KOCSIS Ferenc	F	5	2	9	11	0	+5	0	0	0	13	15.38
10	SZABO Krisztian	F	4	0	3	3	27	+1	0	0	0	6	0.00
11	GODO Daniel	F	5	2	0	2	2	+2	0	0	0	11	18.18
12	LADAY Tamas	D	5	1	0	1	6	+2	0	1	0	13	7.69
13	HAMVAI Szilard	F	5	0	2	2	2	+4	0	0	0	8	0.00
15	SZALLER Mark	D	5	1	3	4	16	+3	1	0	0	15	6.67
16	VINCZE Peter	F	5	2	1	3	2	+2	1	0	0	12	16.67
17	KISS Zsombor	F	5	2	2	4	4	+2	0	0	0	5	40.00
18	SZABO Daniel	F	5	5	4	9	0	+6	1	3	0	19	26.32
20	ARANY Gergely	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	STIPSICZ Bence	D	5	0	0	0	2	+5	0	0	0	6	0.00
22	VOKLA Roland	F	5	0	2	2	2	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
23	PADOS Laszlo	D	5	0	0	0	0	+3	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	EROSS Zoltan	F	5	1	1	2	2	0	0	1	0	1	100.00
25	HERNER Oliver	D	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L	
1 DAODA Oliver	5	5	3	153:43	50.40	5	44	49	89.80	1.95	0 2 0	
20 ARANY Gergely	5	5	3	151:17	49.60	4	59	63	93.65	1.59	0 2 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				